Vocabulary Asked In SSC CPO Tier 1 Exams 2019: Important For SSC Exams 2020

SN Many Word (SSC CPO 2019)

1

2

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

A person who can endure pain or hardship without showing his feelings or complaining

Words written on a tombstone in the memory of the person who has died

A small building or room used for Christian worship in a school, prison, hospital or large

private house.

A person who held a job or office before the current holder

A person who believes that war and violence are unjustifiable
A word formed from the initial letters of other Words

A government run by a king or a queen

One who is easily deceived

One who holds a post without any salary

That cannot be approached easily

Not revealing one's thoughts or feelings readily

Two lengths of rope, bamboo or wood with rungs used for climbing up and down walls,

sides of ships etc.

To prepare written material for publication by correcting or modifying it
A list of the books referred to in a scholarly work

To spend winter in a dormant state

A detailed plan for a journey especially a list of places to visit

One who denies oneself ordinary bodily pleasures

A protected place for birds and animals

A shortened form of a word or phrase

One who devotes one's life to the welfare of other people.

One who holds established opinions

Statement open to more than one interpretation

A decision which cannot be taken back

One who travels by foot

Animals living in flocks

A cup or other decorative object awarded as a prize for a victory or success
All the people in a country or area who are entitled to vote in an election
A sea or stretch of water having many islands

A large building or group of buildings used to house soldiers

A list of items to be discussed at a formal meeting

One who is sixty years old

That which cannot be seen through

A place where weapons and ammunitions are stored

Giving up one's authority or throne

Careful in performing duties

A person who draws or produces maps

A box or cage for rabbits or small animals

The science or philosophy of law

The sound of a crow

The therapeutic use of sunlight E Xxam S fOC k S.com

One Word
Stoic
Epitaph
Chapel

Predecessor
Pacifist
Acronym
Monarchy
Gullible
Honorary
Inaccessible

Reticent
Ladder

Edit
Bibliography
Hibernate
Itinerary
Ascetic
Sanctuary
Abbreviation
Altruist
Orthodox
Ambiguous
Irrevocable
Pedestrian
Gregarious
Trophy
Electorate
Archipelago
Barracks
Agenda
Sexagenarian
Opaque
Arsenal
Abdication
Punctilious
Cartographer
Hutch
Jurisprudence
Caw

Heliotherapy

Download tons of free study materials from www.examstocks.com



Vocabulary Asked In SSC CPO Tier 1 Exams 2019: Important For SSC Exams 2020
SSC CPO 2019 [IDIOMS/ PHRASES]

SN Idioms/Pharases Meaning
1  with open arms Warmly
2 Off and on Periodically
3 took heart Gathered courage
4 looking for a needle in a haystack Doing something impossible
5 got the green light Got permission to go ahead with something
6 Upinarms to be angry
7 Left outin cold to be ignored
8 Handle with kid gloves to treat someone with extreme care
9  Run around in circles to keep doing something without achieving much
10 Work against the clock work in great hurry
11  Bed of roses An enjoyable state
12 At the drop of a hat Instantly
13 Make a beeline for Go straight to
14 Till the cows come home For along, long time
15 Touch and got Uncertain
16 above board honest and frank
17 atsea confused
18 made off ran away with
19 in the teeth of in direct opposition to
20 aclose shave. a narrow escape
21 fell flat failed to make an impact
22 for good. forever
23  carried the day won a victory
24  to die in harness to continue occupation till death
25 too many irons in the fire She was involved in many activities
26 make a dentin to reduce an amount of something, esp. money or work
27 make a clean breast of it confessed his crime
28 Come rain or shine whatever happens
29 To be thrown in at the deep end learn to do the difficult things too soon
30 getting out of hand not in control anymore
31 To read between the lines to understand the implied meaning
32 Toblaze a trail to initiate something new
33 A dark horse an unknown genius
34 To make castles in the air to create impossible dreams or hopes
35 Of the first water of the best quality
36 Be left in the lurch be deserted when one is in trouble
37  the last straw final irritant that made the situation unbearable
38 to steal her brother's thunder get more recognition than her brother for their success
39 through thick and thin in times of good and bad fortune
40 Go down in flames fail completely

Download tons of free study materials from www.examstocks.com



Vocabulary Asked In SSC CPO Tier 1 Exams 2019: Important For SSC Exams 2020
SSC CPO 2019 [SYNONYMS]

SN Word

O 0 N O O B W N -

B W W W W W W W W W WERNDNRNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDRR R 2 2 =2 92 92 =2 =
O O O N O U b WO NN PR O WO N O Ul d WINRPR O VYW X NN O G b= WD — O

Contaminate
Subsequent
Adequate
Tranquil
Fascinating
Condemn
Engulf
Offend
Parsimony
Apparent
Fatigue
Redundant
Trivial
Scanty
Complacent
Flourish
Perpetuate
Discern
Inimical
Venerable
Incessant
Fatigue
Sanction
Jeopardy
Ignominy
Opinion
Loyal
Incredible
Aloof
Intensify
Exasperate
Feign
Efficacious
Beguile
Deference
Disastrous
Fatigue
Surreptitious
Reprimand
Malady

Synonyms
Pollute
Consecutive
Sufficient
Calm
Appealing
Denounce
Inundate
Annoy
Frugality
Obvious
Weariness
Unnecessary
Superficial
Meagre
Smug
Thrive
preserve
Perceive
Hostile
Esteemed
Persistent
Weariness
Approval
Peril
Disgrace
View
Devoted
Unbelievable
Detached
Strengthen
Infuriate
Pretend
Voracious
Deceive
Obeisance
Calamitous
Tiredness
Secretive
Rebuke
Illness

SSC CPO 2019 [ANTONYMS]

SN Word

O 0 NI O O = LW N =

B W W W W W W W W W WENDNDNMNDNDDNMNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDR P2 R 2 2 /2 2 2 2 2
O O O N O O B W NP, O VWO NN O UG B WDN R O W XX NN OO & W — O

Intentional
Lament
Applaud
Enraged
Infinite
Contiguous
Subscribe
Initiate
Stable
Consume
Tense
Wane
Erudite
Offbeat
Futile
Perturb
Impede
Repugnant
Dubious
Demean
Insidious
Adept
Reckless
Endurance
Mortality
Discard
Blunt
Innate
Turbid
Aware
Reprimand
Comply
Beseech
Sagacious
Adorn
Soggy
Frail
Culpable
Chivalrous
Exultant

ExamStocks.com

Antonyms
Accidental
Celebrate
Denounce
Pleased
Limited
Separated
Enlarge
Finish
Shaky
Save
Relaxed
Increase
Ignorant
Conventional
Productive
Soothe
Expedite
Pleasant
Likely
Admire
Sincere
Inept
Cautious
Indolence
Birth
Adopt
Sharp
Acquired
Clear
Ignorant
Reward
Oppose
Command
Ignorant
Disfigure
Dry
Robust
Innocent
Cowardly
Depressed

Download tons of free study materials from www.examstocks.com



SSC CPO 2019
SN Correct Spelling

1

O O N N U &~ WD

B s b R W W W W W W W W W WN NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDRER PR R Rl ==
W N P © O 0 N3 O U b W N PR O VW 0o NN O O s W NN RFR O VW W NN O g & Wb+~ o

Vocabulary Asked In SSC CPO Tier 1 Exams 2019: Important For SSC Exams 2020

jumble
junior
journey
jovial
reliable
realm
resemble
radius
puddle
pigeon
pillion
pioneer
ridiculous
mischievous
humorous
mysterious
laboratory
labour
lantern
literature
effigy
effect
effort
efficient
capricious
fictitious
notorious
ambitious
desert
descent
describe
discern
behold
beneath
bench
begin
dive
divine
divide
deviate
authority
audience

austere

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

audible
describe
despise
desire
design
gadget
gallery
galaxy
gaiety
homage
hindrance
humour
hoarse
eccentricity
eclipse
echelon
economy
sacrilegious
manoeuvre
millennium
connoisseur
eliminate
glutton
allergy
reliant
treasury
burglary
nursery
aviary
omission
aversion
aviation
evasion
article
audible
precious
conceal
acceleration
schedule
vacuum
tranquillity
acquaintance
acquisition
explanation

aggregate

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

humiliated
omelette
diagnosis
athlete
ecstasy
accumulate
amateur
audacity
achievement
audience
hallucination
discrimination
illumination
intimation
miscellaneous
multifarious
gregarious
hilarious
tongue
vogue
vague

argue
fallacious
victorious
malicious
generous
credible
refurbish
residue
relegate
retrospect
embarrass
embrace
embody
embellish
benign
tranquillity
conscientious
hindrance
quarrelled
incremental
amenable
alignment
ferocious

equipment

Download tons of free study materials from www.examstocks.com



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Vocabulary Asked In SSC CPO Tier 1 Exams 2019: Important For SSC Exams 2020

paraphernalia

apparatus

implements

disapproval

orientation

disappointment

corroborate

occasion

violence

resemblance

fierce
grief
ceiling
yield

niece

ExamStocks.com

Download tons of free study materials from www.examstocks.com





