SN	Many Word (SSC CPO 2019)	One Word			
1	A person who can endure pain or hardship without showing his feelings or complaining	Stoic			
2	Words written on a tombstone in the memory of the person who has died	Epitaph			
3	A small building or room used for Christian worship in a school, prison, hospital or large private house.	Chapel			
4	A person who held a job or office before the current holder	Predecessor			
5	A person who believes that war and violence are unjustifiable	Pacifist			
6	A word formed from the initial letters of other Words	Acronym			
7	A government run by a king or a queen	Monarchy			
8	3 One who is easily deceived				
9	One who holds a post without any salary	Honorary			
10	0 That cannot be approached easily				
11	11 Not revealing one's thoughts or feelings readily				
12	Two lengths of rope, bamboo or wood with rungs used for climbing up and down walls, sides of ships etc.	Ladder			
13	3 To prepare written material for publication by correcting or modifying it				
14	A list of the books referred to in a scholarly work	Bibliography			
15	To spend winter in a dormant state				
16	A detailed plan for a journey especially a list of places to visit				
17	7 One who denies oneself ordinary bodily pleasures				
18	A protected place for birds and animals	Sanctuary			
19					
20					
21	One who holds established opinions	Orthodox			
22	Statement open to more than one interpretation	Ambiguous			
23	A decision which cannot be taken back				
24	One who travels by foot	Pedestrian			
25	Animals living in flocks	Gregarious			
26	A cup or other decorative object awarded as a prize for a victory or success	Trophy			
27	All the people in a country or area who are entitled to vote in an election	Electorate			
28	A sea or stretch of water having many islands	Archipelago			
29	A large building or group of buildings used to house soldiers	Barracks			
30	A list of items to be discussed at a formal meeting	Agenda			
31	One who is sixty years old	Sexagenarian			
32	That which cannot be seen through	Opaque			
33	A place where weapons and ammunitions are stored	Arsenal			
34	Giving up one's authority or throne	Abdication			
35	Careful in performing duties	Punctilious			
36	A person who draws or produces maps	Cartographer			
37	A box or cage for rabbits or small animals	Hutch			
38	The science or philosophy of law	Jurisprudence			
39	The sound of a crow	Caw			
40	The therapeutic use of sunlight  ES ExamStocks.com	Heliotherapy			

	SSC CPO 2019 [ID	IOMS/ PHRASES]
SN	Idioms/Pharases	Meaning
1	with open arms	Warmly
2	Off and on	Periodically
3	took heart	Gathered courage
4	looking for a needle in a haystack	Doing something impossible
5	got the green light	Got permission to go ahead with something
6	Up in arms	to be angry
7	Left out in cold	to be ignored
8	Handle with kid gloves	to treat someone with extreme care
9	Run around in circles	to keep doing something without achieving much
10	Work against the clock	work in great hurry
11	Bed of roses	An enjoyable state
12	At the drop of a hat	Instantly
13	Make a beeline for	Go straight to
14	Till the cows come home	For a long, long time
15	Touch and got	Uncertain
16	above board	honest and frank
17	at sea	confused
18	made off	ran away with
19	in the teeth of	in direct opposition to
20	a close shave.	a narrow escape
21	fell flat	failed to make an impact
22	for good.	forever
23	carried the day	won a victory
24	to die in harness	to continue occupation till death
25	too many irons in the fire	She was involved in many activities
26	make a dent in	to reduce an amount of something, esp. money or work
27	make a clean breast of it	confessed his crime
28	Come rain or shine	whatever happens
29	To be thrown in at the deep end	learn to do the difficult things too soon
30	getting out of hand	not in control anymore
31	To read between the lines	to understand the implied meaning
32	To blaze a trail	to initiate something new
33	A dark horse	an unknown genius
34	To make castles in the air	to create impossible dreams or hopes
35	Of the first water	of the best quality
36	Be left in the lurch	be deserted when one is in trouble
37	the last straw	final irritant that made the situation unbearable
38	to steal her brother's thunder	get more recognition than her brother for their success
39	through thick and thin	in times of good and bad fortune
40	Go down in flames	fail completely

	-	
	SSC CPO 2019 [S	SYNONYMS]
SN	Word	Synonyms
1	Contaminate	Pollute
2	Subsequent	Consecutive
3	Adequate	Sufficient
4	Tranquil	Calm
5	Fascinating	Appealing
6	Condemn	Denounce
7	Engulf	Inundate
8	Offend	Annoy
9	Parsimony	Frugality
10	Apparent	Obvious
11	Fatigue	Weariness
12	Redundant	Unnecessary
13	Trivial	Superficial
14	Scanty	Meagre
15	Complacent	Smug
16	Flourish	Thrive
17	Perpetuate	preserve
18	Discern	Perceive
19	Inimical	Hostile
20	Venerable	Esteemed
21	Incessant	Persistent
22	Fatigue	Weariness
23	Sanction	Approval
24	Jeopardy	Peril
	Ignominy	Disgrace
26	Opinion	View
	Loyal	Devoted
28	Incredible	Unbelievable
	Aloof	Detached
30	Intensify	Strengthen
31	Exasperate	Infuriate
32	Feign	Pretend
33	Efficacious	Voracious
34	Beguile	Deceive
35	Deference Discrete	Obeisance
36	Disastrous	Calamitous
37	Fatigue	Tiredness
38	Surreptitious	Secretive
39	Reprimand Malady	Rebuke
40	Malady	Illness

ortant For 55C Exams 2020					
SSC CPO 2019 [ANTONYMS]					
SN	Word	Antonyms			
1	Intentional	Accidental			
2	Lament	Celebrate			
3	Applaud	Denounce			
4	Enraged	Pleased			
5	Infinite	Limited			
6	Contiguous	Separated			
7	Subscribe	Enlarge			
8	Initiate	Finish			
9	Stable	Shaky			
10	Consume	Save			
11	Tense	Relaxed			
12	Wane	Increase			
13	Erudite	Ignorant			
14	Offbeat	Conventional			
15	Futile	Productive			
	Perturb	Soothe			
	Impede	Expedite			
	Repugnant	Pleasant			
19	Dubious	Likely			
20	Demean	Admire			
	Insidious	Sincere			
	Adept	Inept			
23	Reckless	Cautious			
24	Endurance	Indolence			
25	,	Birth			
26	Discard	Adopt			
27	Blunt	Sharp			
28	Innate	Acquired			
29		Clear			
30	Aware	Ignorant			
31	Reprimand	Reward			
32	Comply	Oppose			
33	Beseech	Command			
34	Sagacious	Ignorant			
35	Adorn	Disfigure			
36	Soggy	Dry			
37	Frail	Robust			
38	Culpable	Innocent			
39	Chivalrous	Cowardly			
40	Exultant	Depressed			



sc	CPO 2019	44	audible	89	humiliated
SN	Correct Spelling	45	describe	90	omelette
1	jumble	46	despise	91	diagnosis
2	junior	47	desire	92	athlete
3	journey	48	design	93	ecstasy
4	jovial	49	gadget	94	accumulate
5	reliable	50	gallery	95	amateur
6	realm	51	galaxy	96	audacity
7	resemble	52	gaiety	97	achievement
8	radius	53	homage	98	audience
9	puddle	54	hindrance	99	hallucination
0	pigeon	55	humour	100	discrimination
1	pillion	56	hoarse	101	illumination
2	pioneer	57	eccentricity	102	intimation
3	ridiculous	58	eclipse	103	miscellaneous
1	mischievous	59	echelon	104	multifarious
5	humorous	60	economy	105	gregarious
5	mysterious	61	sacrilegious		hilarious
,	laboratory	62	manoeuvre	107	tongue
	labour	63	millennium		vogue
	lantern	64	connoisseur	109	vague
1	literature	65	eliminate	110	argue
	effigy	66	glutton	111	fallacious
	effect	67	allergy	112	victorious
3	effort	68	reliant	113	malicious
	efficient	69	treasury	114	generous
,	capricious	70	burglary		credible
	fictitious	71	nursery	116	refurbish
7	notorious	72	aviary	117	residue
	ambitious	73	omission	118	relegate
9	desert	74	aversion		retrospect
)	descent	75	aviation	120	embarrass
	describe	76	evasion	121	embrace
2	discern	77	article	122	embody
3	behold	78	audible	123	embellish
	beneath	79	precious	124	benign
,	bench	80	conceal	125	tranquillity
,	begin	81	acceleration	126	conscientious
	dive	82	schedule	127	hindrance
	divine	83	vacuum	128	quarrelled
)	divide	84	tranquillity		incremental
)	deviate	85	acquaintance	130	amenable
1	authority	86	acquisition	131	alignment
2	audience	87	explanation		ferocious
		88	aggregate	100	equipment

134 paraphernalia
135 apparatus
136 implements
137 disapproval
138 orientation
139 disappointment
140 corroborate
141 occasion
142 violence
143 resemblance
144 fierce
145 grief
146 ceiling

147 yield148 niece

